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414 McRoberts Avenue

Front Yard Parking
[l ToronTo
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FOR: MS. DOMINIQUE BANOUN

LOCATION: NO. 414 MC ROBERTS AVE.,

TORONTO

ABOVE STREET LINE

BELOW STREET LINE

TOT. AREA
PAVED AREA
TOT. LOS AREA

100%
35.5%
64.5%

100%
45.7%
54.3%

12.54 SM
4.49 SM
8.05 SM

TOT. AREA
PAVED AREA
TOT. LOS AREA 13.99SM

25.77 SM
11.78 SM

NOTE:

DATE DRAWN : NOV. 26, 2009
REVISED DATE :
SCALE: 1 :100 METERS
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